
2021	U16C

Gm Away @ Home Date Time Diamond
1 Duncan @ Central	Saanich Sun June 20 11:00am RK
2 Langford	Bayne @ Strawberry	Vale Tues June 15 6:30pm 1
3 Langford	Hartman @ Saltspring Sat June 19 3:00pm FUL
4 Langford	Dixon @ Peninsula Sat June 19 11:00am 5
5 Langford	Bayne @ Langford	Hartman Mon June 21 6:30pm 2
6 Central	Saanich @ Saltspring Sat June 26 3:00pm FUL
7 Strawberry	Vale @ Peninsula Thurs June 17 6:30pm 5
8 Duncan @ Langford	Dixon Thurs July 8 6:30pm 1
9 Peninsula @ Duncan Sat June 26 1:00pm 4
10 Saltspring @ Strawberry	Vale Sun June 20 11:00am FUL
11 Langford	Hartman @ Central	Saanich Wed June 16 6:30pm RK
12 Langford	Dixon @ Langford	Bayne Mon June 28 6:30pm 1
13 Saltspring @ Langford	Dixon Fri June 25 5:00pm 1
14 Strawberry	Vale @ Langford	Hartman Mon June 28 6:30pm 2
15 Duncan @ Langford	Bayne Sat June 19 11:00am VRoyal 1
16 Peninsula @ Central	Saanich Sat July 3 1:00pm RK
17 Central	Saanich @ Langford	Bayne Mon July 5 6:30pm 4
18 Langford	Hartman @ Duncan Sun June 27 11:00am 4
19 Langford	Dixon @ Strawberry	Vale Tues June 22 6:30pm 1
20 Peninsula @ Saltspring Sun July 4 1:00pm FUL
21 Langford	Hartman @ Langford	Dixon Fri June 18 6:30pm 1
22 Strawberry	Vale @ Central	Saanich Fri June 18 6:30pm RK
23 Duncan @ Saltspring Sat July 17 3:00pm FUL
24 Langford	Bayne @ Peninsula Thurs June 24 6:30pm 5
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